
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 
A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

MAINS
Roasted sweet potato, curried cauliflower, chickpea tagine (pb) (gf) 

Pan-roasted hake, chickpea & mussel stew, samphire, saffron mayonnaise (gf)

14oz Gloucestershire pork chop, fondant potato, creamed savoy cabbage, red wine jus (gf)

Roast Romanesco, spiced tomato sauce, fennel & pomegranate (ve) (gf)

Lambs' liver, crispy bacon, creamed potato, onion jus, crispy sage (gf) 

Harissa & chorizo tiger prawns, chilli, spring onion & lime, Halls tiger bread 

£17

£18

£20

£16

£19

£19

THE CLASSICS
Falcon homemade pie, seasonal vegetables 

Balfour beer battered fish, chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce (gf)

Double cheeseburger, lettuce, spiced tomato relish, fries

Ham hock, fried egg, chunky chips, wholegrain mustard sauce (gf)

£19

£18

£18

£16

BAR NIBBLES
Chorizo bites, roasted red pepper, garlic & lime aioli (gf)

Ham hock & cheddar croquettes, fresh tomato salsa (gf)

Polenta chips, wild garlic mayonnaise (gf)

Curried cauliflower, spiced coconut yoghurt (gf/pb)  

Marinated olives & vegan feta (ve)

Halls baker bread basket

£10

£8

£8

£8

£8

£5

SIDES
Hand-cut sweet potato wedges

Triple-cooked chips 

Baby gem & avocado salad

£5

£5

£5

Creamed Savoy cabbage

Creamed potato

£5

£5

STARTERS
Beef tartare, Cacklebean egg yolk, wild garlic aioli, crostini 

Leek & potato soup, crispy leek (pb) 

Heritage tomato bruschetta, mozzarella, basil oil, toasted ciabatta 

Cured trout, radish, pickled cucumber, dill (gf)

Whipped white bean dip, pomegranate seeds, vegan ‘feta’, flatbread (ve)

£14

£8

£9

£10

£9

Spring
At The Falcon



SANDWICHES
Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Thursday & 12pm - 6pm Friday - Saturday

Smoked salmon, dill crème fraîche, pickled cucumber, bloomer or ciabatta

BLT, bacon, lettuce & tomato, bloomer or ciabatta

White bean, roasted red pepper & roquette, bloomer or ciabatta

Add fries

£11

£10

£10

£3

DESSERTS
Banoffee cheesecake, caramelised rum banana 

Apricot Bakewell, sweet apricot chutney, vailla ice cream (pb)

Hot cookie dough, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream 

Eton mess, coconut cream, passionfruit, mango sorbet (pb) (gf)

Selection of ice creams & sorbets

Affogato 

Artisan cheese plate, spiced chutney, crackers 

£9

£8

£9

£10

£7

£6

£15

AFTER DINNER 
Chateau Briatte Sauternes, 50ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

Gingerbread Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

Chambord Bramble

Passionfruit Martini

Negroni

£5

£3.50

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free
and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

French press

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE 
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£3

£3

£4

COUNTRY CLASSICS
Served Monday - Friday, 12pm - 3pm

8oz bacon chop, pineapple salsa, fried Cacklebean egg, chunky chips

Light lunch fish & chips, crushed peas, chunky chips

£14

£14


